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COURSE OBJECTIVE:

To have a comprehensive understanding of 
interstitial lung disease (ILD), including its 
classification and clinical presentation.

To learn the skills in interpreting and analysing 
high-resolution computed tomography (HRCT) 
scans specific to ILD, with a focus on identifying 
characteristic radiological features and patterns.

Discuss evidence-based treatment strategies 
for ILD, encompassing pharmacological and 
non-pharmacological approaches, with a focus on 
personalized and targeted therapies.

To foster a collaborative learning environment 
through interactive case discussions, workshops, 
and networking opportunities, allowing 
participants to share experiences and best practices.
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0730-0815

0815-0820

0820-0830

0830-0850

0850-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030 

1030-1115

1115-1200

1200-1230

1230-1400

1400-1430

1430-1500

1500-1530

1530-1600

1600-1630

1630-1700

Registration 

Housekeeping announcement 

Opening remarks 

The ABCs of ILD 

The diagnostic approach to ILD 

Overview on histopathologic pattern in ILD

TEA BREAK

Practical imaging interpretation in patient 
suspected of Interstitial Lung Disease 

An overview of progression and radiological 
features 

Thoracic Radiology Board Review 1 

LUNCH SYMPOSIUM AND BREAK

Therapeutic options in interstitial lung disease 

Acute exacerbation-ILD

PH-ILD 

Pulmonary Rehabilitation in ILD 

Palliative care in ILD 

Lung transplantation for ILD 

Chairperson 

IPR Director 

Dr Syazatul Syakirin Sirol A�ah

Dr Kho Sze Shyang

Dr Adam Malik Ismail

Prof Jonathan H. Chung 

Prof Jonathan H. Chung 

Dr Wan Aireene binti Wan Ahmed

Dr Nazia Chaudri 

Prof Takafumi Suda 

Dr Teoh Chee Kiang 

Dr Sally Singh

Dr Lim Shu Xian 

Dr Gerard Meachery 

TIME SPEAKERSTOPICS

RADIOLOGY SESSION 

DAY 1 25th OCTOBER 2023, WEDNESDAY  |  0815 - 1700
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UPDATES 2023
25th - 27th OCTOBER 2023
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TH

0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030 

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200 

1200-1230 

1230-1300 

1300-1400 

1400-1430 

1430-1500 

1500-1530

1530-1600

1600-1700

Cystic interstitial lung disease: 
Pictorial review and algorithm guide 

Radiologic �ndings of connective tissue 
lung disease 

Thoracic Radiology Board Review 2 

TEA BREAK

Dealing with adverse drug reaction of 
anti-�brotic therapy 

Smoking related ILD and EVALI 

Pregnancy and ILD 

Transition care from ChILD to adult 

Interstitial Lung Disease: Drugs and Radiation 

LUNCH SYMPOSIUM AND BREAK

Rare disease (PAP and PAM) 

ILA: Diagnostic Approach and Surveillance 

IPF and non-IPF progressive pulmonary �brosis 

ILA Radiologic Pattern 

MDD 1 

Prof Masashi Takahashi 

Prof Masashi Takahashi 

Dr Shobhana Sivandan

Prof Arata Azuma

Dr Noorul A�dza 

Dr Muniswaran Ganesham 

Dr Asiah Kassim 

Dr Sita Laksmi Andarini 

Dr Francesco Bonella 

Dr Francesco Bonella 

Dr Felix Chua 

Prof Sujal Desai 

Moderator: Dr Syazatul Syakirin

Panellist: Dr Felix Chua, 
Prof Sujal Desai, 
Assoc Prof Dr Bushra Johari

TIME SPEAKERS

DAY 2 26th OCTOBER 2023, THURSDAY  |  0830 - 1700

TOPICS

RADIOLOGY SESSION 

Organised by:
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UPDATES 2023
25th - 27th OCTOBER 2023
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TH

0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030 

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1230 

1230-1400 

1400-1430 

1430-1500 

1500-1530

1530-1630

Hypersensitivity Pneumonitis 

Sarcoidosis Radiology Recognition 

Imaging of occupational lung disease 

TEA BREAK

ANCA related vasculitis ILD 

Assessment and follow up in CTD-ILD 

Thoracic Radiology Board Review 3

LUNCH BREAK

Hypersensitivity Pneumonitis 

Sarcoidosis 

Multidisciplinary team approach in the 
management of CTD-ILD 

MDD 2

Prof Jonathan H. Chung 

Prof Jonathan H. Chung 

Prof Jonathan H. Chung 

Prof Masataka Kuwana 

Prof Masataka Kuwana 

Dr Siti Rohani Mohd Yakop (TBC)

Dr Chai Gin Tsen

Dr Albert Iruthiaraj 

Prof Anna-Maria Hoffmann-Vold

Moderator: Dr. Shereen Ch’ng
Panellist: Dr Noorul A�dza, 
Prof Anna-Maria Hoffman-Vold, 
Prof Sujal Desai, 
Dr Roqiah Fatmawati Abdul Kadir

TIME SPEAKERS

DAY 3 27th OCTOBER 2023, FRIDAY  |  0830 - 1630

TOPICS

RADIOLOGY SESSION 

Click or
Scan QR Code
TO Register

On or before 31st August 2023

From 1st September 2023

REGISTRATION FEE

Malaysian Delegates - RM 150

International Delegates - USD 50
Malaysian Delegates - RM 200

For healthcare professionals only.
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Adam Malik Bin Ismail, Malaysia
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Arata Azuma, Japan
Asiah Kassim, Malaysia
Bushra Johari, Malaysia
Chai Gin Tsen, Singapore
Felix Chua, UK
Francesco Bonella, Germany
Gerard Meachery, UK
Jonathan H. Chung, US
Kho Sze Shyang, Malaysia
Lim Shu Xian, Malaysia
Masashi Takahashi, Japan
Masataka Kuwana, Japan

Muniswaran Ganeshan, Malaysia
Nazia Chaudri, UK
Noorul A�dza Muhammad, Malaysia
Roqiah Fatmawati Abdul Kadir, Malaysia
Sally Singh, UK
Shereen Ch’ng Su Yin, Malaysia
Shobhana Sivandan, Malaysia
Sita Laksmi Andarini, Indonesia
Siti Rohani Mohd Yakop, Malaysia
Sujal Desai, UK
Syazatul Syakirin Sirol A�ah, Malaysia
Takafumi Suda, Japan
Teoh Chee Kiang, Malaysia
Wan Aireene binti Wan Ahmed, Malaysia

FACULTY

For inquiries, please email ipr.ildcourse@gmail.com.

Account Name:
Name of bank:
Account Number: 

Pertubuhan Perubatan Pascasiswazah IPR
MAYBANK 
5140 7500 7898  |  Swift Code: MBBEMYKL 


